HOW TO ORDER
A  Sealed (Std.)
S  RoHS & Lead Free
SP
PAS6  OFF-(ON)
Round, Snap-In
Round threaded
Round, Snap-In

he
s
HOW TO ORDER
E  Epoxy (Std.)
S  RoHS & Lead Free
SP
PAL6  OFF-ON
Round threadedB2
Solder Lug (Std.)
500 mm wire leads
Molding 500 mm wire leads
M1
L1
D1
C  Gold over silver
Note: Our standard is with flat cap.
1. LED is only available with flat cap.
2. Round and high caps are only available
    with without LED.
 5  Standard hardware
Model No. Bushing Terminal
& Wire
Contact
Plating Seal RoHS
Soldering CAP Additional
Hardware
LED
Color
Cap type
Flat cap color
LED color
EXAMPLE:
PAL6B2M1CES    -5 (Without LED)
PAL6B2M1CES    -5    (With LED)
L1
L3
L5
L6
L7
White
Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
*
Single Color LED
Dual Color LED
Item No.          Color
L36 Red+Green
Except standard color, for other colors information please consult sales representative.*
Red (Std.)